CORNERSTONE 2021 VARSITY AND JUNIOR VARSITY SCHEDULE
(revision 8/2/2021)

August 25t
August 6%

August 6%

August 7t
August 10t
August 12t
August 13th-14%
August 17t
August 19t
August 20t
August 21°
August 24t
August 26
August 28t
August 31°

September 4t

September 7" — 10th

September 11t
September 17t
September 18t
September 21
September 23"
September 28t
September 30t
October 5t
October 9t
October 12t
October 14t
October 21*
October 23fP

November 3™

November 17t-19t

two a days

Volleyball Pictures

Scrimmage — Veribest, Rochelle,
Reagan Cty, Sterling City

Scrimmage — Veribest/LV/Colorado City

Bronte and Abilene Christian
Sterling City

Veribest Tournament
Reagan County

Meet the LIONS

Early

Rochelle /Paint Rock

Lake View

Midland TLCA

Grape Creek JV Tournament
SA Saints

Coleman

High School Retreat

Lake View

Odessa Warriors

Grape Creek

*Hill Country

*Living Rock

*Heritage

*Atonement

*San Angelo Christian Academy
*Hill Country

*Living Rock

*Heritage

*San Angelo Christian Academy
*Atonement

District Certifications

State Championships

Home

Veribest

Lake View
Bronte
Sterling City
Veribest

Big Lake

Home
Rochelle
Lake View
Home
Grape Creek
Home
Home

no games
Home
Home
Home

Sam Marcos
Bulverde
Home

San Antonio
Home
Home
Home
Fredericksburg
Home

Home

JVandV

JVandV
JVandV

JVandV

JVandV

JVandV
JVandV
JVandV
MS and JV
I\,
JVandV

JVandV

JVandV
MS, JV and V
WVandV
WVandV
v
JV?and Vv
JVandV
v
JVandV
\Y
JV?and Vv
v

JVandV

10-12 and 2-4
8:30

10:10, 12:40
1:30

9:00

4:45/6:00
5:00/6:00

9:00

5:00/6:00

6:30

4:30/5:30
11:00/12:00/1:00
4:00/5:15/6:30
5:30/6:30

TBD

5:00/6:00

10:00/11:00

10:00/11:15/12:30

4:00/5:00/6:00
1:00/2:00
4:30/5:30
5:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00
1:00/2:00
5:00
5:00/6:00
5:00

1:00/2:00



