## CORNERSTONE 2021 VARSITY AND JUNIOR VARSITY SCHEDULE

(revision 8/2/2021)

August 2 <sup>nd</sup> -5 <sup>th</sup>	two a days	Home		10-12 and 2-4
August 6 <sup>th</sup>	Volleyball Pictures			8:30
August 6 <sup>th</sup>	Scrimmage – Veribest, Rochelle, Reagan Cty, Sterling City	Veribest	JV and V	10:10, 12:40 1:30
August 7 <sup>th</sup>	Scrimmage – Veribest/LV/Colorado City	Lake View	JV and V	9:00
August 10 <sup>th</sup>	Bronte and Abilene Christian	Bronte	JV and V	4:45/6:00
August 12 <sup>th</sup>	Sterling City	Sterling City	JV and V	5:00/6:00
August 13 <sup>th</sup> -14 <sup>th</sup>	Veribest Tournament	Veribest		9:00
August 17 <sup>th</sup>	Reagan County	Big Lake	JV and V	5:00/6:00
August 19 <sup>th</sup>	Meet the LIONS			6:30
August 20 <sup>th</sup>	Early	Home	JV and V	4:30/5:30
August 21 <sup>st</sup>	Rochelle/Paint Rock	Rochelle	JV and V	11:00/12:00/1:00
August 24 <sup>th</sup>	Lake View	Lake View	JV and V	4:00/5:15/6:30
August 26 <sup>th</sup>	Midland TLCA	Home	MS and JV	5:30/6:30
August 28 <sup>th</sup>	Grape Creek JV Tournament	Grape Creek	JV	TBD
August 31 <sup>st</sup>	SA Saints	Home	JV and V	5:00/6:00
September 4 <sup>th</sup>	Coleman	Home	JV and V	10:00/11:00
September 7 <sup>th</sup> – 10th	High School Retreat	no games		
September 11 <sup>th</sup>	Lake View	Home	JV and V	10:00/11:15/12:30
September 17 <sup>th</sup>	Odessa Warriors	Home	MS, JV and V	4:00/5:00/6:00
September 18 <sup>th</sup>	Grape Creek	Home	JV and V	1:00/2:00
September 21 <sup>st</sup>	*Hill Country	Sam Marcos	JV and V	4:30/5:30
September 23 <sup>rd</sup>	*Living Rock	Bulverde	V	5:00
September 28 <sup>th</sup>	*Heritage	Home	JV? and V	5:00/6:00
September 30 <sup>th</sup>	*Atonement	San Antonio	JV and V	5:00/6:00
October 5 <sup>th</sup>	*San Angelo Christian Academy	Home	V	5:00
October 9 <sup>th</sup>	*Hill Country	Home	JV and V	1:00/2:00
October 12 <sup>th</sup>	*Living Rock	Home	V	5:00
October 14 <sup>th</sup>	*Heritage	Fredericksburg	JV? and V	5:00/6:00
October 21 <sup>st</sup>	*San Angelo Christian Academy	Home	V	5:00
October 23 <sup>RD</sup>	*Atonement	Home	JV and V	1:00/2:00
November 3 <sup>rd</sup>	District Certifications			
November 17 <sup>th</sup> -19 <sup>th</sup>	State Championships			